

Přehled došlých herních karet:

	Herní týden
	Došlé karty
	Typ loga
	Prodané produkty celkem

	
	
	Regionální potravina
	Klasa
	ZTS
	CHOP
	CHZO
	Český výrobek- garantováno PK
	BIO ZEBRA
	BIO LIST
	

	27. 10. - 2. 11.
	4 549
	1 264
	127 634
	4
	1
	704
	1 581
	123
	149
	131 460

	3. 11. - 9. 11.
	4 249
	705
	120 105
	12
	1
	1 360
	2 783
	421
	433
	125 820

	10. 11. - 16. 11.
	4 394
	606
	113 527
	1
	0
	2 698
	4 652
	513
	583
	122 580

	17. 11. - 23. 11.
	5 382
	4 389
	134 686
	80
	30
	3 820
	6 822
	2 971
	2 932
	155 730

	24. 11. - 30. 11.
	5 801
	3 484
	143 825
	90
	87
	4 360
	8 614
	2 289
	2 251
	165 000

	1. 12. - 7. 12.
	8 540
	4 708
	203 809
	125
	125
	103
	10 260
	18 370
	2 560
	240 060

	8. 12. - 14. 12.
	11 933
	4 824
	276 158
	73
	46
	19 266
	37 913
	4 700
	6 190
	349 170

	15. 12. - 21. 12.
	15 092
	23 054
	304 000
	230
	1 080
	35 661
	62 273
	7 459
	8 053
	441 810

	22. 12. - 28. 12.
	16 787
	16 350
	354 171
	9 380
	137
	25 226
	65 346
	8 087
	8 413
	487 110

	29. 12. - 4. 1.
	34 366
	31 147
	610 452
	726
	1 041
	94 401
	185 014
	24 986
	47 213
	994 980

	CELKEM
	111 093
	90 531
	2 388 367
	10 721
	2 548
	187 599
	385 258
	69 919
	78 777
	3 213 720
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